

Privacy Policy

Introduction

Welcome to Max Golf Performance. We respect your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal data. This policy explains how we collect, handle, store, and protect your information when you visit our website.

Data Collection

We collect information that you provide directly to us when you fill out forms, subscribe to our services, or communicate with us. This includes name, contact information, and any other details you provide.

Use of Data

We use your information to provide our services, process transactions, send newsletters or marketing communications, and improve our website. We do not share your personal data with third parties without your explicit consent.

Cookies

Our website uses cookies to enhance your experience. You have the option to accept or decline cookies through your browser settings.

Data Security

We implement appropriate security measures to protect your data from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.

Your Rights

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal data held by us at any time. Please contact us to exercise these rights.

Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about our privacy practices, please contact us at info@maxgolfperformance.co.uk.

Copyright Information

Copyright Notice

© 2019, Max Golf Performance. All rights reserved.

Ownership of Content

All content on this site, including text, graphics, logos, images, and software, is the property of Max Golf Performance and is protected by international copyright laws.

License to Use Website

Visitors are granted a limited license to access and use the site for personal, noncommercial purposes. This license does not include any resale or commercial use of the site or its contents.

Terms of Service

Introduction

By accessing and using the website of Max Golf Performance, you agree to comply with the following terms of service. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you must not use our website.

Use of the Site

The site is available for personal, non-commercial use only. You may not use the site for any illegal or unauthorized purpose.

Intellectual Property

The content on this site, including text, graphics, logos, and images, is owned by or licensed to Max Golf Performance and is protected by copyright laws.

Disclaimers

Our website is provided on an 'as is' and 'as available' basis. Max Golf Performance does not make any representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, as to the operation of the site or the information, content, materials, or products included on the site.

Limitation of Liability

Max Golf Performance will not be liable for any damages of any kind arising from the use of this site, including, but not limited to direct, indirect, incidental, punitive, and consequential damages.

Changes to Terms

We reserve the right to update or modify these terms at any time without prior notice. Your continued use of the site following any changes constitutes your acceptance of the new terms.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about these terms, please contact us at info@maxgolfperformance.co.uk